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Фамилия имя № Результат, сек Группа ЛЕТ ПОЛМесто в
группе Место М Ж СОРТ

Крайнов Иван
Дмитриев Александр
Чалышев Никита
Авраменко Елисей
Газзаев Алан
Журавлев Вячеслав
Хохлов Родион
Щёголь Даниил
Пушкарев Артём
Ахметов Давид
Конев Артем

Кузнецов Даниил
Суздальцев Святослав
Афонский Лев
Огородников Михаил
Волуев Михаил
Пронин Михаил

Глазунов Александр
Феклистов Никита
Капцев Иван
Осипенко Федор
Талызин Константин
Чернокоз Павел
Сергородцев Василий
Шуваев Михаил
Антропов Кирилл
Малыгин Илья
Яшин Олег
Приданов Никита
Огородников Вадим
Конев Андрей
Талтаев Борис
Еремин Илья

Суздальцев Александр

Бондаренко-Любавски

327 9,9
239 10,0
317 10,2
188 10,9
397 10,9
295 10,9
179 11,1
238 11,2
194 11,4
306 11,9
185 12,2
200 12,2
226 12,4
199 12,7
270 12,8
336 12,9
333 13,8
251 20,4
273 8,8
370 9,1
338 9,2
277 9,4
189 9,7
287 9,7
190 10,0
290 10,2
371 11,1
263 8,5
363 8,7
346 8,7
241 8,8
337 9,0
186 9,2
219 9,2
202 9,3

М 15-19 лет В/К 1 14

М 15-19 лет В/К 2 14

М 15-19 лет В/К 3 11

М 15-19 лет В/К 4 14

М 15-19 лет В/К 4 11

М 15-19 лет В/К 4 11

М 15-19 лет В/К 7 13

М 15-19 лет В/К 8 7

М 15-19 лет В/К 9 9

М 15-19 лет В/К 10 10

М 15-19 лет В/К 11 8

М 15-19 лет В/К 11 11

М 15-19 лет В/К 13 7

М 15-19 лет В/К 14 6

М 15-19 лет В/К 15 10

М 15-19 лет В/К 16 6

М 15-19 лет В/К 17 6

М 15-19 лет В/К 18 4

М 15-19 лет 1 19

М 15-19 лет 2 17

М 15-19 лет 3 16

М 15-19 лет 4 15

М 15-19 лет 5 17

М 15-19 лет 5 15

М 15-19 лет 7 17

М 15-19 лет 8 15

М 15-19 лет 9 15

М 20-35 лет 1 23

М 20-35 лет 2 21

М 20-35 лет 2 32

М 20-35 лет 4 22

М 20-35 лет 5 33

М 20-35 лет 6 30

М 20-35 лет 6 33

М 20-35 лет 8 23

М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М

47
53
68
94
94
94
102
104
106
111
116
116
118
120
121
122
124
125
4
10
11
19
36
36
53
68
102
1
2
2
4
6
11
11
16

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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Крайнов Кирилл
Вардересян Гайк
Волошин Павел
Кирдяпин Кирилл
Ломакин Петр
Свиридов Дмитрий
Перминов Виктор
Потросов Виталий
Сигунов Марк

Швец Федор
Широков Денис
Дементьев Сергей
Анищенко Олег
Баулин Михаил
Ручкин Ростислав
Кошкин Георгий
Отогочев Александр
Ходотович Сергей
Шенкман Дмитрий 
Андреев Алексей
Степанов Александр
Вдовенков Иван
Зажарский Николай
Старкин Ярослав
Суродеев Олег
Хан Андрей
Шепель Роман
Щёголь Дмитрий
Мамедов Рустам
Жильцов Олег
Самарин Владимир
Самарин Владимир
Сметанин Максим
Морозов Андрей
Инзеров Вячеслав
Давыдов Андрей

Черноградский Алекса

326 9,3
257 9,4
376 9,4
267 9,4
339 9,4
375 9,4
209 9,5
196 9,5
178 9,5
245 9,5
318 9,5
334 9,5
205 9,6
243 9,7
259 9,7
173 9,7
165 9,8
278 9,8
168 9,8
389 9,8
321 9,9
162 9,9
183 10,0
399 10,0
271 10,0
360 10,0
298 10,0
265 10,0
225 10,0
255 10,1
358 10,2
328 10,2
328 10,2
234 10,2
159 10,3
176 10,5
249 10,7

М 20-35 лет 8 21

М 20-35 лет 10 35

М 20-35 лет 10 34

М 20-35 лет 10 26

М 20-35 лет 10 35

М 20-35 лет 10 34

М 20-35 лет 15 24

М 20-35 лет 15 34

М 20-35 лет 15 35

М 20-35 лет 15 23

М 20-35 лет 15 30

М 20-35 лет 15 35

М 20-35 лет 21 32

М 20-35 лет 22 24

М 20-35 лет 22 27

М 20-35 лет 22 33

М 20-35 лет 25 31

М 20-35 лет 25 34

М 20-35 лет 25 29

М 20-35 лет 25 29

М 20-35 лет 29 34

М 20-35 лет 29 32

М 20-35 лет 31 32

М 20-35 лет 31 30

М 20-35 лет 31 27

М 20-35 лет 31 33

М 20-35 лет 31 24

М 20-35 лет 31 35

М 20-35 лет 31 34

М 20-35 лет 38 32

М 20-35 лет 39 34

М 20-35 лет 39 33

М 20-35 лет 39 33

М 20-35 лет 39 23

М 20-35 лет 43 30

М 20-35 лет 44 30

М 20-35 лет 45 35

М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М

16
19
19
19
19
19
26
26
26
26
26
26
33
36
36
36
42
42
42
42
47
47
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
66
68
68
68
68
75
82
85
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Ёхин Максим
Баркалов Никита
Мифтахов Азат
Аршинник Дмитрий
Митченков Николай
Гарбузов Сергей
Каптюхин Иван
Маклер Денис
Мигачев Владимир
Писклов Андрей
Афонский Иван
Пронин Дмитрий
Абдуллин Марат
Капцев Дмитрий
Кононенко Александр
Андреев Николай
Талызин Павел
Быков Руслан
Залетин Александр
Юдаев Андрей
Карпов Сергей
Колосов Виктор
Фастов Андрей
Хохлов Андрей
Луговой Михаил
Кочегаров Алексей
Марчков Михаил
Кучеренко Максим
Прончатов Евгений
Агапцов Андрей
Абутин Руслан
Азатян Ашот
Суриков Сергей
Селютин Антон
Бабков Виталий
Бакулин Валерий
Феклистов Андрей

207 10,7
232 10,8
171 10,8
393 10,9
386 11,0
220 9,0
356 9,0
316 9,0
307 9,2
254 9,2
272 9,3
250 9,4
384 9,5
230 9,6
366 9,6
302 9,7
350 9,8
315 9,9
274 9,9
291 9,9
217 10,0
344 10,0
367 10,0
180 10,0
177 10,1
380 10,3
312 10,3
392 10,4
388 10,4
256 10,5

294 10,7
368 10,7
329 10,8
156 10,9
382 10,9
223 11,0

М 20-35 лет 45 33

М 20-35 лет 47 31

М 20-35 лет 47 31

М 20-35 лет 49 32

М 20-35 лет 50 34

М 36-49 лет 1 38

М 36-49 лет 1 39

М 36-49 лет 1 36

М 36-49 лет 4 39

М 36-49 лет 4 41

М 36-49 лет 6 45

М 36-49 лет 7 40

М 36-49 лет 8 36

М 36-49 лет 9 43

М 36-49 лет 9 42

М 36-49 лет 11 41

М 36-49 лет 12 36

М 36-49 лет 13 37

М 36-49 лет 13 36

М 36-49 лет 13 37

М 36-49 лет 16 36

М 36-49 лет 16 43

М 36-49 лет 16 48

М 36-49 лет 16 46

М 36-49 лет 20 41

М 36-49 лет 21 40

М 36-49 лет 21 40

М 36-49 лет 23 49

М 36-49 лет 23 41

М 36-49 лет 25 37

М 36-49 лет 26 41

М 36-49 лет 27 40

М 36-49 лет 27 40

М 36-49 лет 29 41

М 36-49 лет 30 42

М 36-49 лет 30 47

М 36-49 лет 32 46

М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М

85
90
90
94
100
6
6
6
11
11
16
19
26
33
33
36
42
47
47
47
53
53
53
53
66
75
75
78
78
82
84
85
85
90
94
94
100

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
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395 10,6
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Соколов Константин
Абдюшев Рафаиль
Азарченков Алексей
Азарченков Алексей
Кулаков Алексей
Газзаев Николай
Ламов Павел 
Давыдов Геннадий
Пожитков Сергей
Кадыков Андрей
Корецкий Игорь
Марахин Александр
Суворов Евгений
Селютин Анатолий
Черкашин Сергей
Абуталипов Андрей
Коноваленко Ульяна
Марчкова Татьяна
Литвинова Марина
Рузанова Ева
Яшина Надежда
Свиридова Анна
Хохлова Софья
Лакс Ирина
Шуваева Варвара
Селютина София
Шуваева Екатерина
Карпова Ульяна
Ларкина Арина
Мамонова Ольга
Мишина Виктория
Талызина Софья
Чернышева Дарья
Ахраметова Ксения
Ларкина Виктория
Ашуркова Кира
Павлова Алиса

353 11,3
170 11,4
335 11,4
335 11,4
330 11,7

279 11,9
235 12,5
268 13,0
182 10,2
227 10,4
379 10,4
208 10,7
308 10,8
342 11,9
218 12,1
242 10,6
314 10,8
252 10,9
175 11,2
215 11,2
373 11,5
181 11,6
204 11,8
361 11,9
262 12,1
362 12,3
216 12,5
160 12,5
203 12,5
229 12,5
352 12,6
377 12,8
261 13,3
157 13,5
364 13,7
280 15,3

М 36-49 лет 33 41

М 36-49 лет 34 38

М 36-49 лет 34 46

М 36-49 лет 34 46

м 36-49 лет 37 49

М 36-49 лет 38 41

м 36-49 лет 38 37

М 36-49 лет 40 47

М 36-49 лет 41 36

М 50 лет и ст. 1 50

М 50 лет и ст. 2 50

М 50 лет и ст. 2 53

М 50 лет и ст. 4 53

М 50 лет и ст. 5 66

М 50 лет и ст. 6 58

М 50 лет и ст. 7 50

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 1 10

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 2 13

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 3 13

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 4 12

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 4 13

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 6 10

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 7 7

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 8 11

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 9 9

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 10 8

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 11 10

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 12 7

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 12 7

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 12 8

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 12 6

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 16 9

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 17 13

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 18 10

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 19 10

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 20 5

Ж 15-19 лет В/К 21 8

М
М
М
М
м
М
м
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
М
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж

105
106
106
106
110
111
111
119
123
68
78
78
85
90
111
115
12
21
24
31
31
44
48
56
62
70
71
73
73
73
73
79
81
89
93
96
99

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

400 11,9
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Афонская Анастасия
Волуева Дарья
Кожевникова Ольга
Марахина Елена
Махова Мария
Раевская Татьяна
Лебедева Екатерина
Пучкова Анастасия
Горбачевская Наталия
Зажарская Екатерина
Топурия Екатерина
Лымарь Мария
Обросова Александра
Гришкова Анастасия
Кривова Анастасия
Туманова Елизавета
Заволокина Анастасия
Мельникова Татьяна
Самойлова Яна
Мастеровенко Ксения

Маркелова Ирина
Скотникова Виктория
Пономарева Полина
Сорокина Ольга
Юдкина Лариса

Иванова Александра
Коновалова Мария
Егорова Полина
Ермилова Татьяна
Костюкевич Кристина
Луганская Екатерина
Морозова Людмила
Степанова Мария
Федоренко Анастасия
Ашуркова Ульяна

Милованова Анастасия

Борисанова Анастасия

269 10,2
357 10,2
325 10,3
378 11,3
347 11,4
372 9,4
349 9,9
351 10,0
391 10,4
398 10,4
323 10,5
355 10,6
258 10,6
311 10,7
345 10,7
233 10,7
211 10,8
282 10,9
324 10,9
193 11,0
387 11,1
210 11,2
374 11,2
303 11,3
359 11,3
201 11,3
332 11,4
240 11,5
231 11,5
191 11,6
264 11,6
297 11,7
172 11,7
167 11,8
163 11,8
244 11,8
365 11,9

Ж 15-19 лет 1 17

Ж 15-19 лет 1 18

Ж 15-19 лет 3 15

Ж 15-19 лет 4 17

Ж 15-19 лет 5 17

Ж 20-35 лет 1 26

Ж 20-35 лет 2 26

Ж 20-35 лет 3 30

Ж 20-35 лет 4 34

Ж 20-35 лет 4 25

Ж 20-35 лет 6 23

Ж 20-35 лет 7 25

Ж 20-35 лет 7 25

Ж 20-35 лет 9 20

Ж 20-35 лет 9 29

Ж 20-35 лет 9 24

Ж 20-35 лет 12 35

Ж 20-35 лет 13 34

Ж 20-35 лет 13 22

Ж 20-35 лет 15 30

Ж 20-35 лет 16 31

Ж 20-35 лет 17 24

Ж 20-35 лет 17 35

Ж 20-35 лет 19 26

Ж 20-35 лет 19 34

Ж 20-35 лет 19 34

Ж 20-35 лет 22 24

Ж 20-35 лет 23 30

Ж 20-35 лет 23 30

Ж 20-35 лет 25 28

Ж 20-35 лет 25 35

Ж 20-35 лет 27 25

Ж 20-35 лет 27 35

Ж 20-35 лет 29 30

Ж 20-35 лет 29 30

Ж 20-35 лет 29 24

Ж 20-35 лет 32 35

Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж

4
4
6
35
40
1
2
3
8
8
10
12
12
15
15
15
21
24
24
28
29
31
31
35
35
35
40
44
44
48
48
52
52
56
56
56
62

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
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Абдуллина Татьяна
Николаева Евгения
Ашуркова Ульяна
Талызина Татьяна
Нагаева Айгуль
Мартынова Анна
Пономарева Юлия
Серегина Вера
Ильясова Дилара
Капцева Ирина
Красновская Надежда
Балакина Ирина
Чистякова Надежда
Ахметова Анна
Елатомцева Елена
Кириллова Валентина
Егай Алеся
Приданова Ирина
Абдюшева Лилия
Григорьева Екатерина
Чуйко Ирина
Шипилова Юлия
Гришкова Надежда
Ламова Марианна
Шлинова Юлия
Павлова Ольга
Аксенова Екатерина
Чернышова Ольга
Агафонова Мария
Багриева Марина
Горскина Ольга
Юнак Елена
Давыдова Ольга
Лозгачева Екатерина
Морозова Наталья

Журавлева Виктория
Никуличева Екатерина

383 12,0
206 13,3

288 10,3
152 10,5
248 10,7
192 10,7
266 10,7
390 10,8
276 11,1
381 11,3
286 11,4
292 11,4
304 11,6
300 11,7
158 11,7
222 11,8
299 11,8
169 11,9
260 11,9
237 12,0
198 12,0
310 12,5
283 12,5
385 12,6
281 12,8
348 12,9
155 12,9
289 13,0
394 13,0
228 13,0
197 13,0
236 13,4
166 13,4
174 13,5
313 14,6
293 14,9

Ж 20-35 лет 33 35

Ж 20-35 лет 34 34

Ж 20-35 лет 35 35

Ж 36-49 лет 1 36

Ж 36-49 лет 2 37

Ж 36-49 лет 3 38

Ж 36-49 лет 3 40

Ж 36-49 лет 3 45

Ж 36-49 лет 6 46

Ж 36-49 лет 7 43

Ж 36-49 лет 8 47

Ж 36-49 лет 9 43

Ж 36-49 лет 9 46

Ж 36-49 лет 11 39

Ж 36-49 лет 12 44

Ж 36-49 лет 12 44

Ж 36-49 лет 14 44

Ж 36-49 лет 14 48

Ж 36-49 лет 16 37

Ж 36-49 лет 16 37

Ж 36-49 лет 18 44

Ж 36-49 лет 18 41

Ж 36-49 лет 20 47

Ж 36-49 лет 20 37

Ж 36-49 лет 22 40

Ж 36-49 лет 23 36

Ж 36-49 лет 24 47

Ж 36-49 лет 24 36

Ж 36-49 лет 26 36

Ж 36-49 лет 26 42

Ж 36-49 лет 26 47

Ж 36-49 лет 26 47

Ж 36-49 лет 30 42

Ж 36-49 лет 30 40

Ж 36-49 лет 32 48

Ж 36-49 лет 33 40

Ж 36-49 лет 34 41

Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж
Ж

67
89
102
6
10
15
15
15
21
29
35
40
40
48
52
52
56
56
62
62
67
67
73
73
79
81
83
83
85
85
85
85
91
91
93
97
98

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

365 19,0
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Донцова Светлана
Миронова Екатерина
Муха Валентина
Миронова Светлана
Ложкина Евгения
Селютина Лариса
Юрьева Марина
-
-
-
-
-

396 10,9
212 11,5
354 11,9
213 12,3
284 13,6
309 15,9
161 16,0
331 9,8
320 11,3
319 12,4
305 13,8
296 14,2

Ж 50 лет и ст. 1 52

Ж 50 лет и ст. 2 51

Ж 50 лет и ст. 3 54

Ж 50 лет и ст. 4 51

Ж 50 лет и ст. 5 57

Ж 50 лет и ст. 6 61

Ж 50 лет и ст. 7 53
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